
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FIRE RETARDANT LOW SMOKE & LOW HALOGEN CABLE  MULTISRAND FLEXIBLE CABLE 

(FR-LSH)  (HOUSE WIRE) 

PRICE/COIL (90 MTR)  PRICE/COIL (90 MTR) 

Size 
(Sq. mm) 

Price/Coil 
Packing 

 (Coil/Carton) 
Price/Carton  Size 

(Sq. mm) 
Price/Coil 

Packing 
 (Coil/Bag) 

Price/Bag 

0.75 1951 16 31216  0.75 1558 18 28044 

1.00 2412 16 38592  1.00 1982 18 35676 

1.50 3478 12 41736  1.50 2920 18 52560 

2.50 5664 8 45312  2.50 4867 15 73005 

4.00 8686 6 52116  4.00 7496 10 74960 

6.00 13111 4 52444  6.00 11134 6 66804 

10.00 21412 3 64236  10.00 18469 3 55407 

 

ZERO HALOGEN FLAME RETARDANT 

(ZHFR CABLE) 

PRICE/COIL (90 MTR) 

Size (Sq. 
mm) 

Price/Coil 
 Packing 

(Coil/Carton) 
 Price/Carton 

0.75 2740 16 43840 

1.00 3480 16 55680 

1.50 5095 12 61140 

2.50 8250 8 66000 

4.00 12320 6 73920 

6.00 18495 4 73980 

10.00 30240 2 60480 

 

FIRE RETARDANT LOW SMOKE & LOW HALOGEN CABLE 

FR-LSH CABLE (PROJECT PACKING) 
Size 

(Sq. mm) 
Length (Mtr) 180 Mtr 270 Mtr 

0.75 270 - 5853 

1.00 270 - 7236 

1.50 270 - 10434 

2.50 270 - 16992 

4.00 180 17372 - 

 

PRICE LIST 
VAT EXTRA - EFFECTIVE FROM 2082/02/12 



MULTICORE FLEXIBLE CABLE

Size
(Sq.mm)

0.5
0.75

1
1.5
2.5
4
6
10
16
25
35
50
70
95

50
65

100
125
190
270
465
695

1050
1665
2315
3275
4615
6105

70
100
115
180
255
400
670
1015
1520
2405
3340
4780
6730
8905

100
140
155
220
370
525
890
1325
2050
3125
4480
6390
8625
11925

2 Core 3 Core 4 Core

PRICE/METER

FLEXIBLE CABLE

Size
14/60 
14/60 
23/60 
40/60 
14/60 
23/60 
40/60 
23/60 
40/60 
23/60 
40/60 

Medium
Spl.Thick
Spl.Thick

Heavy
TP
TP
TP

TWR
TWR
TCR
TCR

895
1050
1595
2595
925
1675
2675
2915
3425
3835
4525

20
20
15
10
20
15
10
5
5
5
5

Type Price
Packing

(coil/Bag)

PRICE/COIL (90 MTR)

AUTO & BATTERY CABLE

Size
3 MM
4 MM
5 MM
6 MM
7 MM
8 MM
10 MM
61/20
61/18

440
665
1305
1625
1945
2875
6145

22685
37815

100
100
50
50
50
25
10
2
2

Type
Packing

(coil/Bag)

PRICE/COIL (25 MTR)

SINGLE CORE FLEXIBLE 
CABLE

Size (Sq.mm)

16
25
35
50
70
95
120
150
185
240
300
400

465
640
890
1270
1795
2405
3045
3800
4575
6140
7690
10155

Price

PRICE/METER

SUBMERSIBLE CABLE

3X1.5 Sq.mm
3X2.5 Sq.mm
3X4 Sq.mm
3X6 Sq.mm
3X10 Sq.mm

140
225
340
490
820

PriceSize

PRICE/METER

CONCENTRIC CABLE

6
10
16
25

45
60
85
130

PriceSize(Sq.mm)

PRICE/METER

TELECOMMUNICATION 
CABLE

6
10
16
25

45
60
85
130

PriceSize(Sq.mm)

PRICE/METER
UV CABLE

0.75
1.5
2.5

45
85
140

Price/MtrSize(Sq.mm)



CONTROL CABLE (COPPER) CONDUCTOR

No.of 
Cores

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
30
37

195
225
275
350
405
440
500
520
550
595
645
690
720
770
810
855
905
935
990
1030
1075
1110
1170
1195
1240
1295
1400
1625

125
155
195
255
295
350
390
440
475
525
555
605
640
680
730
765
800
840
890
940
970
1015
1045
1090
1125
1170
1280
1680

250
320
395
480
560
625
675
745
815
875
950
1005
1080
1150
1215
1290
1355
1405
1480
1545
1625
1690
1775
1830
1895
1955
2180
2530

170
230
295
375
440
495
565
630
700
765
825
890
955
1025
1080
1150
1220
1270
1340
1400
1465
1525
1600
1655
1720
1790
1995
2455

Armoured Unarmoured

PRICE/METER
1.5 Sq.mm

Armoured Unarmoured
2.5 Sq.mm



POWER CABLE (COPPER) CONDUCTOR

Size

1.5
2.5
4
6
10
16
25
35
50
70
95
120
150
185
240
300
400

195
260
360
470
695
980
1445
1915
2675
3800
5160
6420
7870
9680
12575
15740
21000

2 Core
240
330
470
625
955

1360
2085
2800
3880
5475
7555
9450
11670
14110
18650
23395
31245

3 Core
*
*
*
*
*
*

2495
3190
4565
6385
8735
11220
13410
16760
21715
27210
36240

290
410
595
800
1180
1780
2625
3660
5150
7235
9950
12575
15470
19075
24835
31220
41815

3.5 Core 4 Core

PRICE/METER
Armoured

125
180
270
360
580
845
1325
1790
2510
3545
4890
6195
7620
9410
12250
15395
20615

*
*
*
*

275
430
650
880
1250
1770
2435
3070
3795
4680
6095
7655

10350

2 Core1 Core
165
250
370
505
825
1250
1955
2645
3725
5290
7325
9240
11415
14115
18430
23165
30995

3 Core
*
*
*
*
*
*

2380
3075
4450
6260
8620
11110
13310
16715
21730
27190
36250

195
305
470
656

1060
1685
2550
3555
5030
7130
9850
12450
15385
19020
24820
31200
41800

3.5 Core 4 Core
Unarmoured

POWER CABLE (ALUMINIUM) CONDUCTOR

Size

2.5
4
6
10
16
25
35
50
70
95
120
150
185
240
300
400
630

150
180
205
250
305
365
430
570
715
910
1150
1305
1595
1970
2375
3015

*

2 Core
165
200
240
300
345
475
570
760
975
1275
1595
1820
2230
2770
3400
4290

*

3 Core
*
*
*
*
*

550
640
890
1130
1465
1885
2100
2615
3230
4010
5070

*

190
240
280
310
430
590
720
980
1250
1640
2100
2385
2950
3665
4705
5880

*

3.5 Core 4 Core

PRICE/METER
Armoured

70
110
115
155
180
240
320
430
550
735
935

1090
1350
1690
2085
2690

*

*
*
*

60
80
125
150
200
275
360
475
545
655
815

1005
1340
2180

2 Core1 Core
100
120
140
180
250
355
450
615
810
1145
1430
1630
2050
2570
3185
4095

*

3 Core
*
*
*
*
*

445
545
775

1020
1365
1805
2030
2555
3230
3965
5055

*

110
140
155
200
345
490
610
870
1150
1555
1915
2340
2925
3655
4605
5870

*

3.5 Core 4 Core
Unarmoured



Kathmandu Office: Thapathali Marg, Ph no: 01-5444771 , Email: sales.pioneercable@gmail.com


